
As of 10/19/2018

2018-2019 CALENDAR

S M T W T F S Princeton High School S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 % New Teacher Orientation                 Bad Weather Days            1 2

5 6 % % & & 11 & Staff Development Days                J Holidays 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

12 R & & [16 17 18  E   Early Dismissal                                   R Work Days              10 11* 12 13 15 15 16

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 SIX WEEK TEST SCHEDULE
 17 ☺ 19 20 21 22] 23

26 27 28 29 30 31 Sept 19-21 (1st)            Oct 31-Nov 2 (2nd)            Dec 19-21 (3rd) 24 [25 26 27 28

Feb 20-22 (4th)              Apr 10-12 (5th)                   May 28-30 (6th)

Practice STAAR EOC Tests

S M T W T F S Jan 17 (Thur) - English I, English II S M T W T F S

1 April 10 (Wed) - Biology 1 2

2 ☺ 4 5 6 7 8 April 12 (Fri) - Algebra 1 & US History 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 STAAR *All make-ups must be done by end of day Friday. 10 ☺ ☺ ☺ ☺ ☺ 16

16 17 18 19 20 21] 22 Eng I            Dec 3(Mon)         Apr 9(Tue)                           June 24(Mon)                          18 18 19 20 21 22 23

23 [24 25 26 27 28 29 Eng II           Dec 5(Wed)         Apr 11(Thur)                        June 26(Wed)  24 25 26 E 28 29 30

30 Alg I             Dec 7(Fri)             May 9(Thur)                       June 28(Fri) 31

Biology        Dec 4(Tue)          May 7(Tue)                         June 25(Tue)

S M T W T F S US History   Dec 6(Thur)         May 8(Wed)                       June 27(Thur) S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 E 6 Make-ups    Dec 7(Fri)            Apr 12(Fri)/May 10(Fri)      June 28(Fri) 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 STAAR Alternate 2 - April 1-23 7 8 9 10 11 12] 13

14 & 16 17 18 19 20 May 16 - Reporting Date 14 [15 16 17 18 ☺ 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 TELPAS Listening, Speaking, Reading, Writing - Feb 25 - Apr 5 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31  Feb 11* - Begin TELPAS Writing Samples 28 29 30

May 23** - Reporting Date  

S M T W T F S Practice STAAR Writing Samples

1 2] 3 Jan 9 - Eng I & II Practice STAAR EOC Writing essay materials delivered to CTC. S M T W T F S

4 [5 6 7 8 9 10 Jan 15 - Eng I & II Practice STAAR EOC Writing Window 1 2 3 4

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Jan 16 - Eng I & II Practice STAAR EOC Writing essays will be picked up.  5 6 7 8 9 10 11

18 ☺ ☺ ☺ ☺ 24 Jan 30 - Raters return Eng I & II Practice Writing STAAR EOC essays to PISD Testing Ctr. 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

25 26 27 28 29 30 PSAT 19 20 21 22 23** 24 25

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 (Grade 11) & NMSQT 26 ☺ 28 29 E] R

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 (Grade 9) JUNE

S M T W T F S Wednesday, February 27, 2019 (Grade 10) S M T W T F S

1 SAT (Grades 11 & 12) - October 10, 2018 & March 6, 2019 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 ACT (Grades 11 & 12)- October 2, 2018 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 ACT (Grades 10, 11, & 12) -  February 20, 2019 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 E] 22 TSI (Grades 9-12) - October 17-19, 2018 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 ☺ ☺ ☺ ☺ ☺ 29 TSI (Grades 9-12) - March 25-29, 2019 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 ☺ ASVAB - November 28, 2018 30  

AP Exam Dates

S M T W T F S May 7 @ 12 - Physics 1: Alg.-Based        May 8 @ 8am - Eng Lit. & Comp S M T W T F S

☺ ☺ ☺ ☺ 5 May 10 @ 8am - US History                      May 13 @ 8am - Biology                              1 2 3 5 5 6

6 R & [9 10 11 12 May 17 @ 8am - Music Theory                 May 14 @ 8am - Calculus AB                                      7 8 9 10 11 12 13

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 May 15 @ 8am - English Language and Composition                                      14 15 16 17 18 19 20

20 ☺ 22 23 24 25 26 Credit/Acceleration by Examination Dates 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

27 28 29 30 31 CBE Spanish  Aug 8; Nov 30; Jan 8; May 17 28 29 30 31

CBE ordered through UT; administered at parent request.  
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2018-19 PISD Testing Calendars


